
UJRTT5TUNDE

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

WATTSTUNDE GmbHManufacturer:

Bessemerstraße 3

21339 Lüneburg

Germany

Address:

Solar Controller

PEKO10, PEKO03, WSL10.45, WSL30.100, WLR20.90,
WLR40.90, WLR60.140, WLR-BT20.90, WLR-BT40.90, WLR
BT60.140

300-1001/4251190101398

300-1002/4251190100506

300-10011/4251190105303

300-10120/4251190110017

300-10121/4251190113254

300-10141/4251190113261

300-10162/4251190113278

Product name:

Model Number/GTIN:

This declaration of conformation is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

The Object of the declaration described above are in conformity with the requirements of the following
Directives of the European Union:

Applied Standards: European EMV Directive2014/30/EU
EN lEC61000-6-3:2021

EN IEC61000-6-1;2019

Lünebun

Tr

Signet Cezai^
Authority: CEO

laschnySigned: Robert

Authority: Product Manager
korny


